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FLOTTA
ROMAGNA
SISTIANA
CERESIUM
PUNTA INDIANI
ORBETELLO
CREMONA
ORTA

LEDRO
LAGUNA
SARDEGNA
ATERNUM
MACONDO
RIMINI
PLANET SAIL
MONFALCONE

1
853
894
663
796
556

1.039
738
383
756
498
408
182
152

48
47

2
453
516
350
485
254
256
256
655
267
216
267

50
42
47
43

3
421
294
690
267
585

46
135
47

215
237
30

TOTALE
1727
1704
1703
1548
1395
1341
1129
1085
1023
929
912
262
194
95
90

ROSSI
FANTONI
FIZZOTTI
LAMBERTENGHI
PESCI
BRUNI
CONELLI
SCHIAFFINO
SCHIAVON
BALZANI
CERIMELE
GATTULLI
TURCHETTO
BALDI
RODATI

PANTANO
TOFFOLO
ARIOLI
LORENZI
NAVARI
CABRINI
HUBER
DEPAOLI
STAHL
COSsu
D'ORAZIO
RICCI
PROSPERI
TOZZI
BARBAROSSA

PERDISA

SCIANCALEPORE

NEGRI
ZUANELLI
ANGELINI
ZERBATO
FALCIOLA
CIGALOTTI

CABRAS
BORGHESE
MARTINELLI
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